
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 GROUP A PRACTICE 2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

STEEL CITY RACEWAY - DELMONT, PS

ROUND 11 OF 12 - SEPTEMBER 1, 2012

250 Motocross

STEEL CITY NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

17 E. Tomac  424.4371

38 M. Musquin  524.8612

70 K. Roczen  424.8883

12 B. Baggett  525.1784

37 M. Stewart  325.2475

44 J. Anderson  325.3386

58 W. Hahn  325.3757

51 T. Baker  425.4008

146 J. Martin  425.4319

31 M. Davalos  425.44010

49 J. Bogle  325.55811

53 R. Sipes  325.59512

20 J. Barcia  425.63813

956 B. Wharton  325.68314

30 A. Martin  625.80815

19 K. Cunningham  625.96116

57 J. Canada  326.02717

136 J. Nelson  326.03418

99 S. Hackley Jr.  426.17819

812 L. Vonlinger  626.24220

244 R. Zimmer  426.25221

200 M. McDade  626.26822

968 J. Richardson  626.30923

598 C. Canning  326.35724

96 K. Peters  326.37125

576 J. Hayes  426.41326

166 D. Tedder  526.41927

621 V. Martin  226.53428

160 C. Thompson  626.57829

93 A. Catanzaro  326.61730

211 T. Tapia  326.81431

548 B. Schmelyun  426.93732

40 G. Audette  426.96233

535 J. Peters  427.17734

712 J. Starling  227.29435

655 J. Pauk  327.40836

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

17 E. Tomac  536.8321

20 J. Barcia  536.9772

70 K. Roczen  536.9913

12 B. Baggett  536.9994

58 W. Hahn  537.3615

31 M. Davalos  437.4586

38 M. Musquin  537.4607

49 J. Bogle  337.5968

57 J. Canada  537.6489

53 R. Sipes  237.66810

146 J. Martin  637.68411

44 J. Anderson  237.84912

51 T. Baker  337.94813

30 A. Martin  637.98714

37 M. Stewart  538.07715

956 B. Wharton  438.17616

19 K. Cunningham  638.42317

93 A. Catanzaro  238.74518

244 R. Zimmer  438.81819

968 J. Richardson  338.85120

160 C. Thompson  638.87321

136 J. Nelson  338.87922

96 K. Peters  338.89723

211 T. Tapia  638.96224

548 B. Schmelyun  239.04525

576 J. Hayes  439.14926

200 M. McDade  639.20627

99 S. Hackley Jr.  239.24828

166 D. Tedder  539.25229

40 G. Audette  639.44230

812 L. Vonlinger  639.59431

712 J. Starling  239.63632

655 J. Pauk  539.99033

598 C. Canning  540.11434

621 V. Martin  240.13435

535 J. Peters  340.23736

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

17 E. Tomac  51:25.2861

70 K. Roczen  41:26.4552

12 B. Baggett  51:27.0073

20 J. Barcia  21:27.0414

38 M. Musquin  51:27.8145

58 W. Hahn  21:27.8456

49 J. Bogle  41:28.1477

44 J. Anderson  51:28.1748

37 M. Stewart  51:28.6619

19 K. Cunningham  41:28.89810

31 M. Davalos  21:29.03611

57 J. Canada  51:29.09612

956 B. Wharton  31:29.23113

53 R. Sipes  41:29.30914

30 A. Martin  21:29.77315

136 J. Nelson  31:30.17616

146 J. Martin  41:30.56817

160 C. Thompson  41:30.82018

51 T. Baker  41:30.83519

968 J. Richardson  31:31.78620

548 B. Schmelyun  41:32.11021

576 J. Hayes  41:32.19622

200 M. McDade  61:32.21723

96 K. Peters  31:32.23124

99 S. Hackley Jr.  21:32.40025

244 R. Zimmer  21:32.67526

166 D. Tedder  51:32.68127

211 T. Tapia  31:33.49728

712 J. Starling  21:33.71629

598 C. Canning  61:33.97230

621 V. Martin  21:34.02531

93 A. Catanzaro  31:34.14232

812 L. Vonlinger  61:34.37033

40 G. Audette  41:34.76634

535 J. Peters  51:35.25935

655 J. Pauk  51:35.34936
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